

WSI Minimum Wage Database

Great Britain



National Minimum Wage

Starting at the age of 21*

valid from	Euro per month	Euro per hour	Pound (GBP) per month	Pound (GBP) per hour	as of 1.1.	Euro per month	Euro per hour
01.04.1999	701,61	4,25	594,00	3,60	2000	701,61	4,25
01.10.2000	721,10	4,37	610,50	3,70	2001	721,10	4,37
01.10.2001	799,06	4,84	676,50	4,10	2002	799,06	4,84
01.10.2002	818,55	4,96	693,00	4,20	2003	818,55	4,96
01.10.2003	877,02	5,32	742,50	4,50	2004	877,02	5,32
01.10.2004	945,23	5,73	800,25	4,85	2005	945,23	5,73
01.10.2005	984,21	5,96	833,25	5,05	2006	984,21	5,96
01.10.2006	1.042,68	6,32	882,75	5,35	2007	1.042,68	6,32
01.10.2007	1.075,81	6,52	910,80	5,52	2008	1.075,81	6,52
01.10.2008	1.116,73	6,77	945,45	5,73	2009	1.116,73	6,77
01.10.2009	1.130,38	6,85	957,00	5,80	2010	1.130,38	6,85
01.10.2010	1.155,71	7,00	978,45	5,93	2011	1.155,71	7,00
01.10.2011	1.184,95	7,18	1.003,20	6,08	2012	1.184,95	7,18
01.10.2012	1.206,39	7,31	1.021,35	6,19	2013	1.206,39	7,31
01.10.2013	1.229,77	7,45	1.041,15	6,31	2014	1.229,77	7,45
01.10.2014	1.266,80	7,68	1.072,50	6,50	2015	1.266,80	7,68
01.10.2015	1.305,78	7,91	1.105,50	6,70	2016	1.305,78	7,91
01.10.2016	1.354,50	8,21	1.146,75	6,95	2017	1.354,50	8,21
01.04.2017	1.373,99	8,33	1.163,25	7,05	2018	1.373,99	8,33
01.04.2018	1.438,31	8,72	1.217,70	7,38	2019	1.438,31	8,72
01.04.2019	1.500,67	9,09	1.270,50	7,70	2020	1.500,67	9,09
01.04.2020	1.598,12	9,69	1.353,00	8,20	2021	1.598,12	9,69
01.04.2021	1.629,30	9,87	1.379,40	8,36	2022	1.629,30	9,87
01.04.2022	1.789,11	10,84	1.514,70	9,18	2023	1.789,11	10,84
01.04.2023	1.984,01	12,02	1.679,70	10,18			

National Living Wage

Starting at the age of 23*

valid from	Euro per month	Euro per hour	Pound (GBP) per month	Pound (GBP) per hour	as of 1.1.	Euro per month	Euro per hour
01.04.2016	1.403,23	8,50	1.188,00	7,20	2017	1.403,23	8,50
01.04.2017	1.461,69	8,86	1.237,50	7,50	2018	1.461,69	8,86
01.04.2018	1.526,01	9,25	1.291,95	7,83	2019	1.526,01	9,25
01.04.2019	1.600,07	9,70	1.354,65	8,21	2020	1.600,07	9,70
01.04.2020	1.699,46	10,30	1.438,80	8,72	2021	1.699,46	10,30
01.04.2021	1.736,49	10,52	1.470,15	8,91	2022	1.736,49	10,52
01.04.2022	1.851,48	11,22	1.567,50	9,50	2023	1.851,48	11,22
01.04.2023	2.030,78	12,31	1.719,30	10,42	2024	2.030,78	12,31
01.04.2024	2.229,57	13,51	1.887,60	11,44	2025	2.229,57	13,51
01.04.2025	2.379,64	14,42	2.014,65	12,21			

Note: The minimum wage per month is calculated on the basis of a 38-hour week (165 hours per month). The adjustment takes place in April.

Source: Low Pay Commission
Link: <https://www.gov.uk/national-minimum-wage-rates>